PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE
ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/19/2018

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: MOUNTAIN VALLEY RE 1

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

June 2017 - 2018

Current Month

Net Month

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $106,642.78 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $106,642.78 $0.00 $ 106,642.78 $1,279,713.41 $ 106,642.78 $1,173,070.63
August $ 106,642.78 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 106,642.78 $ 106,642.78 $0.00 $1,279,713.41 $ 213,285.56 $ 1,066,427.85
September $106,642.78 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $106,642.78 $106,642.78 $ 0.00 $1,279,713.41 $ 319,928.34 $ 959,785.07
October $ 106,642.78 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 106,642.78 $ 106,642.78 $0.00 $1,279,713.41 $426,571.12 $ 853,142.29
November $106,642.78 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $106,642.78 $106,642.78 $ 0.00 $1,279,713.41 $533,213.90 $ 746,499.51
December $82,773.21 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.22 $82,773.43 $ 106,642.78 -$ 23,869.35 $1,231,974.22 $615,987.11 $615,987.11
January $ 102,664.52 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 676.25 $101,988.27 $82,773.43 $19,214.84 $1,231,974.22 $ 718,651.63 $513,322.59
February $ 102,664.52 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 102,664.52 $ 101,988.27 $676.25 $1,231,974.22 $ 821,316.15 $ 410,658.07
March $ 102,664.52 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 102,664.52 $ 102,664.52 $ 0.00 $1,231,974.22 $ 923,980.67 $ 307,993.55
April $ 103,183.02 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 103,183.02 $ 102,664.52 $ 518.50 $ 1,233,529.72 $1,027,163.69 $ 206,366.03
May $103,183.01 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 36.50 $103,146.51 $103,183.02 -$ 36.51 $1,233,529.72 $1,130,346.70 $103,183.02
June $ 100,144.06 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$0.18 $ 100,143.88 $ 103,146.51 -$ 3,002.63 $ 1,230,490.76 $ 1,230,490.76 $0.00
TOTALS : $1,230,490.76 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$712.71

Prior Month's

Variance

Total Projected

Year-to-Date

Remaining State



